Date
Course
Weather

Sunday, October 8, 2017

Island - Innisbrook (69.7 /130)
80's Cloudy & Some Showers

The afternoon round consisted of all the late arrivers to Innisbrook except Dave Perry. Dave's morning round on
the Island course was a good warm up for the afternoon round and he won by 2 strokes with a net 76. Dave was
in just about every pot except Sandies and Net Par 3's. Mike Jeffries was the only other player to finish in the net
70's. Bruce Rapp was in both the Net and Gross Par 3's.

Position

~No o A WN

Name

Perry, D.
Jeffries
Emma

Rutigliano

Ceglia, Jr
Rinaldi
Rapp

Gross

93
94
98

112

103
97
113

Equity

R ON B OO

Front Back

Nine Nine
41 35
42 36
39 44
42 44
43 44
44 43
41 51

Net

DGA
Kitty

76
78
83

86

87
87
92

Strokes
Behind

2
7

10

11
11
16

Total
Win/Loss

$44.75
$2.00
$11.50

($8.00)

($19.50)
($19.50)
($11.25)

$0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys
Par3's- G
Par 3's- N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

39 Emma
41 Perry, D. Rapp

35 Perry, D.
36 Jeffries

1 Perry, D.
7 Perry, D.

1 Perry, D.  Rutigliano

1 Perry, D.  Rapp

1 Emma Rutigliano
16 Perry, D.  Rapp
12 Rapp

0



