Date Sunday, October 8, 2017 Course Island - Innisbrook (69.7 /130) Weather 80's Cloudy & Some Showers

The afternoon round consisted of all the late arrivers to Innisbrook except Dave Perry. Dave's morning round on the Island course was a good warm up for the afternoon round and he won by 2 strokes with a net 76. Dave was in just about every pot except Sandies and Net Par 3's. Mike Jeffries was the only other player to finish in the net 70's. Bruce Rapp was in both the Net and Gross Par 3's.

			Fron	t Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross Equity	y Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Perry, D.	93	1	41	35	76	\$44.75
2	Jeffries	94	0	42	36	78	2 \$2.00
3	Emma	98	0	39	44	83	7 \$11.50
4	Rutigliano	112	1	42	44	86 1	0 (\$8.00)
5	Ceglia, Jr	103	2	43	44	87 1	1 (\$19.50)
5	Rinaldi	97	0	44	43	87 1	1 (\$19.50)
7	Rapp	113	1	41	51	92 1	6 (\$11.25)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	39 Emma				
	2nd	41 Perry, D.	Rapp			
Back 9	1st	35 Perry, D.				
	2nd	36 Jeffries				
POTS						
Birdies		1 Perry, D.				
Net Birdies		7 Perry, D.				
rect Birdies		, 1 city, 2.				
Net Eagles		1 Perry, D.	Rutigliano			
Greenies		1 Perry, D.	Rapp			
Sandys		1 Emma	Rutigliano			
Par 3's - G		16 Perry, D. Rapp				
Par 3's - N		12 Rapp				
Eagles		0				

DGA Kitty \$0.00